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10er Total

1 Zweisimmen Schützen  963

Annen Michael 14 193

1 Cottier Jeanmarc 13 192

1 Kurzen David 15 194

1 Kurzen Florian 12 191

1 Zahler Martin 15 193

2 Buchholterberg Schützen   960

Wyttenbach Ernst 15 195

Stettler Evelyn 12 192

Scheuner Thomas 14 194

Fahrni Manuela 11 188

Roth Hans-Jürg 12 191

3 Sportschützen  Jungfrauregion  956

von Allmen Joe 17 197

Studer Marc 11 189

Raulf Michael 9 189

Allmer Markus 10 190

Balmer Daniel 12 191

4 Feldschützen  Guttannen   945

Moor Kurt 10 190

Roth Christian 14 194

von Bergen Urs 9 190

von Bergen Walter 10 186

Willener Alex 9 185

5 Feldschützen  Lauenen  941

Annen Thomas 14 192

Bangerter Daniela 6 182

Mösching Simon 13 193

Oehrli Toni 9 189

Oehrli Urs 6 185

6 Strubelschützen  Adelboden  925

Inniger Gottfried 4 177

Wyssen Karl 6 181

Bircher Toni 10 190

Hari Toni 11 190

Hari Peter 10 187

7 SG Erlenbach – Wimmis  925

Jukic Angela 6 180

Schläppi Martin 9 185

Streun Stefan 11 189

Stucki Stefan 8 185

Stucki Roger 8 186
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Gruppenrangliste  Feld  A
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Schiessstand Grubenwald Amtschützen Saanen/02.11.2024/rs



Pkt 10er Name Gruppe

197 17 von Allmen Joe Sportschützen  Jungfrauregion

195 15 Wyttenbach Ernst Buchholterberg Schützen 

194 15 Kurzen David Zweisimmen Schützen

194 14 Scheuner Thomas Buchholterberg Schützen 

194 14 Roth Christian Feldschützen  Guttannen 

193 15 Zahler Martin Zweisimmen Schützen

193 14 Annen Michael Zweisimmen Schützen

193 13 Mösching Simon Feldschützen  Lauenen

192 14 Annen Thomas Feldschützen  Lauenen

192 13 Cottier Jeanmarc Zweisimmen Schützen

192 12 Stettler Evelyn Buchholterberg Schützen 

191 12 Roth Hans-Jürg Buchholterberg Schützen 

191 12 Kurzen Florian Zweisimmen Schützen

191 12 Balmer Daniel Sportschützen  Jungfrauregion

190 11 Hari Toni Strubelschützen  Adelboden

190 10 Moor Kurt Feldschützen  Guttannen 

190 10 Bircher Toni Strubelschützen  Adelboden

190 10 Allmer Markus Sportschützen  Jungfrauregion

190 9 von Bergen Urs Feldschützen  Guttannen 

189 11 Streun Stefan SG Erlenbach – Wimmis

189 11 Studer Marc Sportschützen  Jungfrauregion

189 9 Oehrli Toni Feldschützen  Lauenen

189 9 Raulf Michael Sportschützen  Jungfrauregion

188 11 Fahrni Manuela Buchholterberg Schützen 

187 10 Hari Peter Strubelschützen  Adelboden

186 10 von Bergen Walter Feldschützen  Guttannen 

186 8 Stucki Roger SG Erlenbach – Wimmis

185 9 Schläppi Martin SG Erlenbach – Wimmis

185 9 Willener Alex Feldschützen  Guttannen 

185 8 Stucki Stefan SG Erlenbach – Wimmis

185 6 Oehrli Urs Feldschützen  Lauenen

182 6 Bangerter Daniela Feldschützen  Lauenen

181 6 Wyssen Karl Strubelschützen  Adelboden

180 6 Jukic Angela SG Erlenbach – Wimmis

177 4 Inniger Gottfried Strubelschützen  Adelboden
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Schiessanlage Grubenwald Amtschützen Saanen/02.11.2024/rs



TS Total

1 Buchholterberg Schützen  695

Spycher Peter 97 140

1 Wittenbach Madeleine 92 141

1 Ineichen Beat 93 139

1 Fahrni Martin 100 139

1 Aebersold Beat 96 136

2 Suldtal-Schützen  Aeschi   693

Eggen Nick 94 143

Oswald Sami 98 135

Buchs Daniel 98 140

Graf Fritz 88 136

Zurbriggen Marc 97 139

3 Sportschützen  Diemtigtal  687

Neukomm Ueli 98 141

Stucki Hansueli 86 136

Stucki Stefan 92 143

Stucki Kurt 96 144

Klossner Rainer 76 123

4 Feldschützen  Guttannen   682

Nägeli Hans 97 138

Schläppi Patrick 99 140

Schläppi Werner 93 137

von Bergen Christian 97 146

von Bergen Peter 86 121

5 Zweisimmen Schützen   675

Pfund Werner 93 136

Bärtschi Peter 96 135

Grütter Roli 94 132

Trummer Stephan 97 141

Annen Alfred 90 131

6 Feldschützen  Gsteig  668

Walker Ivan 92 131

von Siebenthal Ueli 93 133

Müllener Patrick 97 139

Marti Gerhard 97 129

Walker Niklaus 91 136

7 Feldschützen Niederried  645

Studer Hans 76 123

Röthlisberger Roger 96 137

Borter Jannic 99 137

Jaggi Peter 91 125

Röthlisberger Marcel 94 123
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Gruppenrangliste  Feld  D

Schiessanlage Grubenwald Amtschützen Saanen / 02.11.2024 / rs



Total TS Name Gruppe

146 97 von Bergen Christian Feldschützen  Guttannen 

144 96 Stucki Kurt Sportschützen  Diemtigtal

143 94 Eggen Nick Suldtal-Schützen  Aeschi 

143 92 Stucki Stefan Sportschützen  Diemtigtal

141 98 Neukomm Ueli Sportschützen  Diemtigtal

141 97 Trummer Stephan Zweisimmen Schützen 

141 92 Wittenbach Madeleine Buchholterberg Schützen

140 99 Schläppi Patrick Feldschützen  Guttannen 

140 98 Buchs Daniel Suldtal-Schützen  Aeschi 

140 97 Spycher Peter Buchholterberg Schützen

139 100 Fahrni Martin Buchholterberg Schützen

139 97 Zurbriggen Marc Suldtal-Schützen  Aeschi 

139 97 Müllener Patrick Feldschützen  Gsteig

139 93 Ineichen Beat Buchholterberg Schützen

138 97 Nägeli Hans Feldschützen  Guttannen 

137 99 Borter Jannic Feldschützen Niederried

137 96 Röthlisberger Roger Feldschützen Niederried

137 93 Schläppi Werner Feldschützen  Guttannen 

136 96 Aebersold Beat Buchholterberg Schützen

136 93 Pfund Werner Zweisimmen Schützen 

136 91 Walker Niklaus Feldschützen  Gsteig

136 88 Graf Fritz Suldtal-Schützen  Aeschi 

136 86 Stucki Hansueli Sportschützen  Diemtigtal

135 98 Oswald Sami Suldtal-Schützen  Aeschi 

135 96 Bärtschi Peter Zweisimmen Schützen 

133 93 von Siebenthal Ueli Feldschützen  Gsteig

132 94 Grütter Roli Zweisimmen Schützen 

131 92 Walker Ivan Feldschützen  Gsteig

131 90 Annen Alfred Zweisimmen Schützen 

129 97 Marti Gerhard Feldschützen  Gsteig

125 91 Jaggi Peter Feldschützen Niederried

123 94 Röthlisberger Marcel Feldschützen Niederried

123 76 Studer Hans Feldschützen Niederried

123 76 Klossner Rainer Sportschützen  Diemtigtal

121 86 von Bergen Peter Feldschützen  Guttannen 

Einzelresultate Feld  D
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TS Total

1 Militärschützen Schwanden  691

Kunz Sven 93 133

1 von Gunten Res 97 146

1 Tschanz Daniel 95 138

1 Kämpf Erich 92 132

1 Boss Reto 98 142

2 Sportschützen Jungfrauregion  679

Jossi Toni 95 134

Baumann Thomas 92 138

Bohren Thomas 98 135

Wenger Thomas 91 137

von Allmen Hansruedi 92 135

3 Freischützen  St.Stephan  678

Rösti Herrmann 94 134

Rufener Dominik 92 138

Burri Mike 99 138

Zahler Beat 89 128

Aegerter Mac 98 140

4 Feldschützen Lauenen   673

Annen Stefan 96 131

Reichenbach Rolf 97 144

Trachsel Mathias 93 131

Trachsel Peter 93 133

Würsten Heinz 99 134

5 Schützenverein  Frutigen  671

Hari Marcel 94 134

Hari Cornelia 97 137

Bircher Ferdinand 93 131

Brügger Michael 91 133

Thönen Franziska 97 136

6 Feldschützen Innertkirchen   479 668

Gräppi Michael 97 138

von Bergen Andreas 95 131

von Bergen Thomas 91 127

Meyer Nadine 98 135

Meyer Niklaus 98 137

7 SG Erlenbach – Wimmis  666

Kämpf Michael 89 136

Karlen Edwin 96 131

Isler Simon 97 131

Messerli Sandro 98 132

Wyssmüller Bruno 99 136
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Amtschützen Saanen/02.11.2024/rs



Total TS Name Gruppe

146 97 von Gunten Res Militärschützen Schwanden

144 97 Reichenbach Rolf Feldschützen Lauenen 

142 98 Boss Reto Militärschützen Schwanden

140 98 Aegerter Mac Freischützen  St.Stephan

138 99 Burri Mike Freischützen  St.Stephan

138 97 Gräppi Michael Feldschützen Innertkirchen 

138 95 Tschanz Daniel Militärschützen Schwanden

138 92 Baumann Thomas Sportschützen Jungfrauregion

138 92 Rufener Dominik Freischützen  St.Stephan

137 98 Meyer Niklaus Feldschützen Innertkirchen 

137 97 Hari Cornelia Schützenverein  Frutigen

137 91 Wenger Thomas Sportschützen Jungfrauregion

136 99 Wyssmüller Bruno SG Erlenbach – Wimmis

136 97 Thönen Franziska Schützenverein  Frutigen

136 89 Kämpf Michael SG Erlenbach – Wimmis

135 98 Bohren Thomas Sportschützen Jungfrauregion

135 98 Meyer Nadine Feldschützen Innertkirchen 

135 92 von Allmen Hansruedi Sportschützen Jungfrauregion

134 99 Würsten Heinz Feldschützen Lauenen 

134 95 Jossi Toni Sportschützen Jungfrauregion

134 94 Rösti Herrmann Freischützen  St.Stephan

134 94 Hari Marcel Schützenverein  Frutigen

133 93 Kunz Sven Militärschützen Schwanden

133 93 Trachsel Peter Feldschützen Lauenen 

133 91 Brügger Michael Schützenverein  Frutigen

132 98 Messerli Sandro SG Erlenbach – Wimmis

132 92 Kämpf Erich Militärschützen Schwanden

131 97 Isler Simon SG Erlenbach – Wimmis

131 96 Karlen Edwin SG Erlenbach – Wimmis

131 96 Annen Stefan Feldschützen Lauenen 

131 95 von Bergen Andreas Feldschützen Innertkirchen 

131 93 Trachsel Mathias Feldschützen Lauenen 

131 93 Bircher Ferdinand Schützenverein  Frutigen

128 89 Zahler Beat Freischützen  St.Stephan

127 91 von Bergen Thomas Feldschützen Innertkirchen 
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TS Total

1 JS  SG Erlenbach – Wimmis  679

Uliczka Emilia 93 139

1 Tobler Dario 92 137

1 Riesen Lucas 100 138

1 von Niederhäusern Flavio 95 134

1 Heimberg Fynn 87 131

2 JS  SG Krattigen   677

Schranz Aron 100 134

1 Heim Thierry 95 142

1 Morgenegg Simon 92 138

1 Schranz Pablo 80 128

1 Morgenegg Jonas 92 135

3 JS  SG Innertkirchen   669

von Bergen Samuel 92 133

1 Abplanalp Linus 94 130

1 von Weissenfluh Beat 98 134

1 Jungen Sina 100 135

1 Kehrli Elias 92 137

4 JS  Buchholterberg Schützen  668

Küenzi Silas 99 141

1 von Allmen Jason 90 131

1 Dummermuth Lorena 96 131

1 Blaser Vanessa 92 129

1 Ineichen Diego 98 136

5 JS  FS Lauenen  657

Annen Nils 91 128

1 Lustenberger Elia 100 137

1 Oehrli Annabel 96 126

1 Reichenbach Corrinne 92 132

1 Reichenbach Markus 91 134

6 JS  FSG Oberwil   654

Remy Fabrice 97 137

1 Heim Silvan 89 130

1 Imobertseg Alina 85 120

1 Burri Céline  99 128

1 Heim Fabio 93 139

7 JS  FS Lauterbrunnen   630

Balmer Fabienne 72 116

1 Savoia Qurin 100 124

1 Wyss Miriam 89 129

1 von Allmen Max 99 134

1 Wyss Marco 88 127

Gruppenrangliste  Jungschützen

Saanen
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Total TS Name Gruppe

142 95 Heim Thierry JS  SG Krattigen 

141 99 Küenzi Silas JS  Buchholterberg Schützen

139 93 Uliczka Emilia JS  SG Erlenbach – Wimmis

139 93 Heim Fabio JS  FSG Oberwil 

138 100 Riesen Lucas JS  SG Erlenbach – Wimmis

138 92 Morgenegg Simon JS  SG Krattigen 

137 100 Lustenberger Elia JS  FS Lauenen

137 97 Remy Fabrice JS  FSG Oberwil 

137 92 Tobler Dario JS  SG Erlenbach – Wimmis

137 92 Kehrli Elias JS  SG Innertkirchen 

136 98 Ineichen Diego JS  Buchholterberg Schützen

135 100 Jungen Sina JS  SG Innertkirchen 

135 92 Morgenegg Jonas JS  SG Krattigen 

134 100 Schranz Aron JS  SG Krattigen 

134 99 von Allmen Max JS  FS Lauterbrunnen 

134 98 von Weissenfluh Beat JS  SG Innertkirchen 

134 95 von Niederhäusern Flavio JS  SG Erlenbach – Wimmis

134 91 Reichenbach Markus JS  FS Lauenen

133 92 von Bergen Samuel JS  SG Innertkirchen 

132 92 Reichenbach Corrinne JS  FS Lauenen

131 96 Dummermuth Lorena JS  Buchholterberg Schützen

131 90 von Allmen Jason JS  Buchholterberg Schützen

131 87 Heimberg Fynn JS  SG Erlenbach – Wimmis

130 94 Abplanalp Linus JS  SG Innertkirchen 

130 89 Heim Silvan JS  FSG Oberwil 

129 92 Blaser Vanessa JS  Buchholterberg Schützen

129 89 Wyss Miriam JS  FS Lauterbrunnen 

128 99 Burri Céline  JS  FSG Oberwil 

128 91 Annen Nils JS  FS Lauenen

128 80 Schranz Pablo JS  SG Krattigen 

127 88 Wyss Marco JS  FS Lauterbrunnen 

126 96 Oehrli Annabel JS  FS Lauenen

124 100 Savoia Qurin JS  FS Lauterbrunnen 

120 85 Imobertseg Alina JS  FSG Oberwil 

116 72 Balmer Fabienne JS  FS Lauterbrunnen 
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